
 
 

1 Bihar Adda247 YouTube Channel    |    Adda247 App    |    Bihar Adda247 Telegram Channel  

 

Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude- Bihar Jeevika Study Plan by DK Sir 
 

Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

12 August 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Introduction & Complete Syllabus 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

13 August 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Analogy  4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

14 August 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Series 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

15 August 2025 Friday     

16 August 2025 Saturday     

17 August 2025 Sunday     

18 August 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Classification 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

19 August 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Mock Test Discussion 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

20 August 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Blood Relation, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

21 August 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Blood Relation, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

22 August 2025 Friday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Direction & Disctance, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

23 August 2025 Saturday     

24 August 2025 Sunday     

25 August 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Direction & Disctance, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

26 August 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Clock, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

27 August 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Clock, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

28 August 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Calendar, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

29 August 2025 Friday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Calendar, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

30 August 2025 Saturday     

31 August 2025 Sunday     

1 September 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Calendar, Part-03 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

2 September 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Coding-Decoding, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

3 September 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Syllogism, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

4 September 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Syllogism, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

5 September 2025 Friday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude    

6 September 2025 Saturday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude    

7 September 2025 Sunday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude    

8 September 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Dice, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

9 September 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Dice, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

10 September 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Alphabets related problem 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 
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Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

11 September 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Mock Test (Doubt Cum Mentorship Session) Class 2 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

12 September 2025 Friday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Figure Counting, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

13 September 2025 Saturday     

14 September 2025 Sunday     

15 September 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Figure Counting, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

16 September 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Order and Ranking, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

17 September 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Order and Ranking, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

18 September 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Non Verbal, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

19 September 2025 Friday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Non Verbal, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

20 September 2025 Saturday     

21 September 2025 Sunday     

22 September 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Logical Reasoning, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

23 September 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Logical Reasoning, Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

24 September 2025 Wednesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Inserting Missing Character 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

25 September 2025 Thursday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Seating Arrangement , Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

26 September 2025 Friday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Seating Arrangement , Part-02 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

27 September 2025 Saturday     

28 September 2025 Sunday     

29 September 2025 Monday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Matching aptitude 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 

30 September 2025 Tuesday Verbal Reasoning & Matching Aptitude Miscelleneous, Part-01 4:00 PM 4:59 PM 
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